
Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
18KM RUN (Open)
19.00 km, winner: 1:19:05 - 14.42 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 340 FAULKNER, James Men 1:19:05 14.42
2 13 BOS, Bert Men 1:20:43 1'38" 14.12
3 17 TRAINOR, Peter Men 1:27:29 8'24" 13.03
4 331 HARRISON, Sam Men 1:28:20 9'16" 12.91
5 22 GOW, Paul Men 1:30:05 11'00" 12.66
6 19 HARRISON, Tim Men 1:31:13 12'09" 12.50
7 142 ENGELBRECHT, Kurt Men 1:31:39 12'35" 12.44
8 138 DOIG, Angela Women 1:32:04 13'00" 12.38
9 140 JAMIESON, Andrew Men 1:33:35 14'30" 12.18

10 328 BISHOP, Daniel Men 1:38:09 19'05" 11.61
11 16 ENGELBRECHT, Jamie Men 1:40:03 20'59" 11.39
12 150 HAVARD, Tom Men 1:40:49 21'45" 11.31
13 18 GARDNER, David Men 1:41:39 22'35" 11.21
14 12 DAVIS, Renee Women 1:42:15 23'10" 11.15
15 11 MEDLICOTT, Jane Women 1:45:33 26'28" 10.80
16 146 BEGG, Phil Men 1:46:48 27'43" 10.67
17 147 JENKINS, Slade Men 1:51:18 32'14" 10.24
18 134 ELLIOTT, Lisa Women 1:55:14 36'10" 9.89
19 137 BROWN, Jacques Men 1:56:42 37'38" 9.77
20 139 CHITTOCK, Don Men 1:57:46 38'41" 9.68
21 15 BATCHELOR, Dion Men 1:57:48 38'43" 9.68
22 341 LANG, Lee-Anne Women 1:58:27 39'22" 9.62
23 20 WILSON, Bridget Women 2:08:20 49'15" 8.88
24 135 HAYWARD, Renee Women 2:14:24 55'19" 8.48
25 149 KITTO, Danielle Women 2:14:55 55'50" 8.45
26 148 OAKLEY, Lindsay Men 2:20:35 1h1'30" 8.11
27 151 LYNCH, Alena Women 2:29:03 1h9'58" 7.65
28 339 TAYLOR, Beks Women 2:30:56 1h11'51" 7.55
29 14 RYAN, Rebecca Women 2:31:36 1h12'31" 7.52
30 136 WILLIAMS, Courtney Women 2:33:46 1h14'41" 7.41
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
18KM RUN (Open)
19.00 km, winner: 1:19:05 - 14.42 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
31 145 MEACLEM, Alex Women 2:33:46 1h14'42" 7.41
32 143 OLIVER, Emlyn Men 2:34:16 1h15'11" 7.39
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
18KM RUN U40 Male (Men)
19.00 km, winner: 1:19:05 - 14.42 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 340 FAULKNER, James Men 1:19:05 14.42
2 13 BOS, Bert Men 1:20:43 1'38" 14.12
3 331 HARRISON, Sam Men 1:28:20 9'16" 12.91
4 22 GOW, Paul Men 1:30:05 11'00" 12.66
5 19 HARRISON, Tim Men 1:31:13 12'09" 12.50
6 142 ENGELBRECHT, Kurt Men 1:31:39 12'35" 12.44
7 328 BISHOP, Daniel Men 1:38:09 19'05" 11.61
8 16 ENGELBRECHT, Jamie Men 1:40:03 20'59" 11.39
9 150 HAVARD, Tom Men 1:40:49 21'45" 11.31

10 15 BATCHELOR, Dion Men 1:57:48 38'43" 9.68
11 143 OLIVER, Emlyn Men 2:34:16 1h15'11" 7.39
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
18KM RUN U40 Female (Women)
19.00 km, winner: 1:32:04 - 12.38 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 138 DOIG, Angela Women 1:32:04 12.38
2 12 DAVIS, Renee Women 1:42:15 10'10" 11.15
3 11 MEDLICOTT, Jane Women 1:45:33 13'28" 10.80
4 135 HAYWARD, Renee Women 2:14:24 42'19" 8.48
5 149 KITTO, Danielle Women 2:14:55 42'50" 8.45
6 14 RYAN, Rebecca Women 2:31:36 59'31" 7.52
7 136 WILLIAMS, Courtney Women 2:33:46 1h1'41" 7.41
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
18KM RUN Masters Male (Men)
19.00 km, winner: 1:27:29 - 13.03 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 17 TRAINOR, Peter Men 1:27:29 13.03
2 140 JAMIESON, Andrew Men 1:33:35 6'06" 12.18
3 18 GARDNER, David Men 1:41:39 14'11" 11.21
4 146 BEGG, Phil Men 1:46:48 19'19" 10.67
5 147 JENKINS, Slade Men 1:51:18 23'50" 10.24
6 137 BROWN, Jacques Men 1:56:42 29'14" 9.77
7 139 CHITTOCK, Don Men 1:57:46 30'17" 9.68
8 148 OAKLEY, Lindsay Men 2:20:35 53'06" 8.11
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Waimate Big Easy
February 24, 2019
18KM RUN Masters Female (Women)
19.00 km, winner: 1:55:14 - 9.89 km/h

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap km/h
1 134 ELLIOTT, Lisa Women 1:55:14 9.89
2 341 LANG, Lee-Anne Women 1:58:27 3'12" 9.62
3 20 WILSON, Bridget Women 2:08:20 13'05" 8.88
4 151 LYNCH, Alena Women 2:29:03 33'48" 7.65
5 339 TAYLOR, Beks Women 2:30:56 35'41" 7.55
6 145 MEACLEM, Alex Women 2:33:46 38'32" 7.41
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